
S.No

ID.No Name GenderYear & Branch
Shirt/Salw
ar size         

  (S/M/L)
Sign 

1 B181047 Ch.prathyusha Female E-III S

2 B181319 Vuppala Jahnavi Female E-III S

3 B181483 Vajja Mounika Female E-III S

4 B181807 MALLAK SHIVANI Female E-III S

5 B181851 Jangam Anusha Female E-III S

6 B181948 M.Sankeerthana Female E-III S

7 B182010 J Sandhya rani Female E-III S

8 B182066 KODARI MANASA Female E-III S

9 B192501 Sravani Female E-II S

10 B200107
MUDAVATH 
SUMATHI Female E-I S

11 B200388 Pravalika ajmeera Female E-I S

12 B200920 MD. Chandini Female E-I S

13 B201537 Salla akhila Female E-I S

14 B210471 Vatte shivani Female PUC-II S

15 B210908
Yenagandula 
Yanjusree Female PUC-II S

16 B211102 Nagose.ashwini Female PUC-II S

17 B211215
PAMENA 
AISHWARYA Female PUC-II S

18 B211748 Mamidi harika Female PUC-II S

19 B211772 Lalasa Female PUC-II S

20 B211835 Kalyan.Nageshwari Female PUC-II S



S.No

ID.No Name GenderYear & Branch
Shirt/Salw
ar size         

  (S/M/L)
sign

1 B181035 Jukanti Sindhuja Female E-III M

2 B181104 Bandari Sathwika Female E-III M

3 B181137 Goli Neha Female E-III M

4 B181168 NALLA ANUSHA Female E-III M

5 B181173 BANDARI POOJITHA Female E-III M

6 B181187 Sudheepa tharala Female E-III M

7 B181217 Thummanapelly Akhila Female E-III M

8 B181219 P.AKSHITHA Female E-III M

9 B181245 S. Jahnavi Female E-III M

10 B181298 Goodhe Anusha Female E-III M

11 B181311 VANCHA ABHINAYA Female E-III M

12 B181313
MUTTHIREDDY 
SHIVANI Female E-III M

13 B181415 Saipriya Female E-III M

14 B181418 CH.NIKHITHA Female E-III M

15 B181430 Kandagatla Anusha Female E-III M

16 B181439 Enugula Rachana Female E-III M

17 B181459 Mandaloji Jyothsna Female E-III M

18 B181481 MARRI SHRAVANI Female E-III M

19 B181485 Bollam Rajani Female E-III M

20 B181495 B.Vidya Female E-III M

21 B181531 Puppala Gouthami Female E-III M



22 B181539 Durgam Keerthana Female E-III M

23 B181590 KANGULA POOJA Female E-III M

24 B181604 DURGAM SHIVANI Female E-III M

25 B181638 Arugatla kavya Female E-III M

26 B181651 Telukunta Shivani Female E-III M

27 B181682 NATTI MOUNIKA Female E-III M

28 B181714 Thoudu Sriya Female E-III M

29 B181768 Sneha Dudala Female E-III M

30 B181788 Polagani Uma Female E-III M

31 B181793 LEKKALA NIHARIKA Female E-III M

32 B181805 P.Anjali Female E-III M

33 B181808 Chandippa Pravalika Female E-III M

34 B181813 Vardhavelly Maneesha Female E-III M

35 B181822 Vaidya pravalika Female E-III M

36 B181842 VONTIJADA NEERAJA Female E-III M

37 B181885 Amulya Female E-III M

38 B181913 Surepally navya Female E-III M

39 B181946 Alishala poojitha Female E-III M

40 B181965
GOLLAPELLI 
NAGARANI Female E-III M

41 B181975 Bhagyasri Female E-III M

42 B181984 BHOGA PALLAVI Female E-III M

43 B182011 Jam.Lilly Female E-III M



44 B182022
CHRISTINA OLIVA 
NISSI MUKIRI Female E-III M

45 B182041 Chinnabala Esther Rani Female E-III M

46 B182075 Rama Pakalla Female E-III M

47 B182092 Bashetti Vandana Female E-III M

48 B182101 M.Nikhitha Female E-III M

49 B182115 SAMREEN Female E-III M

50 B182120 ASIN BEGUM Female E-III M

51 B182126 Faizunnisa Female E-III M

52 B182154 Kolluri Akshara Female E-III M

53 B182161 DOMALA SHILPA Female E-III M

54 B182206 G.SOUMYA Female E-III M

55 B191346 Pallavi Nalla Female E-II M

56 B191453 KODARI SRAVANI Female E-II M

57 B191680 Padige Likitha Female E-II M

58 B191918 V Soniya Female E-II M

59 B192305 Chintha Maneesha Female E-II M

60 B200361 Boini Akhila Female E-I M

61 B200758 D.sahaja Female E-I M

62 B201063 B.Deepthi Female E-I M

63 B201441 Nenavath anjali Female E-I M

64 B201469 Kankala Neha Female E-I M

65 B201569 Myaka ramyasri Female E-I M

66 B210008 Challa sneha Female PUC-II M

67 B210167 Koppula Anjali Female PUC-II M

68 B210672 E.Laxmi Praveena Female PUC-II M



69 B210835 Akshaya sri Female PUC-II M

70 B211033 Cheerla varshitha Female PUC-II M

71 B211065 Konda Maheshwari Female PUC-II M

72 B211101 Vaishnavi Female PUC-II M

73 B211111 Zoha Azeez Female PUC-II M

74 B211213 Ladke sarika Female PUC-II M

75 B211305 Maddunala Akshitha Female PUC-II M

76 B211343 Banoth Greeshma Female PUC-II M

77 B211470 Kancharla Vasavi Female PUC-II M

78 B211558 Sri ramoju sindhu Female PUC-II M

79 B211564 Ashmitha Vemula Female PUC-II M

80 B211568 Mora yamuna Female PUC-II M

81 B211632 Satu geetha Female PUC-II M

82 B221740 Jangitidineesha Female PUC-I M

83 B221753 Spandana Female PUC-I M

84 B221754 Boddu.Ashritha Female PUC-I M

85 B221758
Rachamadugu Hansika 
rao Female PUC-I M

86 B221763 V Naga pravali Female PUC-I M

87 B221765 Jyothi Anumalla Female PUC-I M

88 B221767 Bandi amulya Female PUC-I M

89 B221768 Chatla Elijabeth Female PUC-I M

90 B221769 P.sowkya Female PUC-I M

91 B221779 Bugga.shruthi Female PUC-I M

92 B221782 Ramula Bhuvanasri Female PUC-I M

93 B221784 S.prasanna Female PUC-I M



S.No

ID.No Name GenderYear & Branch
Shirt/Salw
ar size         

  (S/M/L)
SIGN

1 B171338 Sai charan Male E-III M

2 B181071 Karthikeya Palepu Male E-III M

3 B181118 Mukkera Balaji Male E-III M

4 B181177 DONKI NAVEEN Male E-III M

5 B181247 Bandi rakesh Male E-III M

6 B181267 BONIKE MANIRAJ Male E-III M

7 B181285 Vatte Anil Male E-III M

8 B181522 GUNDU BALCHANDAR Male E-III M

9 B181636 SIRIKONDA SRIKANTH Male E-III M

10 B181658 Vankudothu Raja Male E-III M

11 B181660 VENKAT Male E-III M

12 B181676 EEKA AJAY SAHAN Male E-III M

13 B181765 G.bharath sai Male E-III M

14 B182071 BUTTI MAHESH BABU Male E-III M

15 B182083 Middela vijay Male E-III M

16 B182090 K.Gangadhar Male E-III M

17 B182188 Ellandula Pranay Male E-III M

18 B182223 JADI VAMSHIKRISHNA Male E-III M

19 B191643 G.Ramu Male E-II M

20 b191808 CH.SAITEJA Male E-II M

21 B191926 Vivek rapelly Male E-II M

22 B192375 NALLA SRAVAN KUMAR Male E-II M

23 B200701 Mamidala Maneesh Kumar Male E-I M

24 B201187 BODA SANTHOSH Male E-I M

25 B201561 Mankari Deepak Male E-I M

26 B210147 Devakate vikas Male PUC-II M

27 B210176 MULIGE VISHAL Male PUC-II M

28 B210310 A.KiranTeja Male PUC-II M

29 B210335 V shiva kumar Male PUC-II M

30 B210669 Boini Pavan Kumar Male PUC-II M

31 B210728 G.Uday Kumar Male PUC-II M

32 B210898 A. Eshwar Chandra Male PUC-II M

33 B211134 Mohd Abdul Khaled Male PUC-II S

34 B211214 Durgam Swamy Male PUC-II M

35 B211254 ITHA NAVEEN Male PUC-II M

36 B211362 Banothu Vinodkumar Male PUC-II M

37 B211557 P.Sriram Male PUC-II M

38 B211572 T.venkatmourya Male PUC-II M



39 B211610 G Rishith Kumar Male PUC-II M

40 B211678 Permala chandu Male PUC-II M

41 B211702 JARUPULA SANDEEP Male PUC-II M

42 B221743 Ampelly Nithish Male PUC-I M

43 B221745 G.Naga Chaithanya Male PUC-I M

44 B221751 Ch.Sidardha Male PUC-I M

45 B221760 VEMULA MANISHWAR Male PUC-I M

46 B221772 Eslavath Abhishek Male PUC-I M

47 B221774 CHOUGONI SAI GOWTHAM Male PUC-I M

48 B221783 Vanga shyam goud Male PUC-I M

49 B221785 Abdullah Muqeem Male PUC-I M

50 B221788 R. Venukumar Male PUC-I M



S.No

ID.No Name GenderYear & Branch
Shoe Size 
(Mention 

No.)
SIGN

1 B200038 Kethavath sai kumar Male E-I 9

2 B211850 Uday I Male PUC-II 9

3 B211376 Guguloth Sammaiah Male PUC-II 9

4 B211464 ODILA SRINIVAS Male PUC-II 8

5 B211700 Ramavath Naveen Male PUC-II 9

6 B221773 KHAJA USAMA SAAD ALI Male PUC-I 8

7 B211076 Enugula venu Male PUC-II 8

8 B211846 M.Vivek Male PUC-II 9

9 B211538 K. Vivek chaithanya Male PUC-II 9

10 B211329 M.Vinay Male PUC-II 9

11 B211105 M.bharath sai Male PUC-II 9

12 B181340 Ravi Kiran Chelimela Male E-III 8

13 B181323 Korakanti anand kumar Male E-III 9

14 B181258 Tirumala Teja Kasani Male E-III 8

15 B182012 JASHUVA KALLEM Male E-III 8

16 B181265 G.Akshay Male E-III 9

17 B181642 GADDAM MAHESH Male E-III 9

18 B182197 MALA SRUJAN KUMAR Male E-III 8

19 B182244 DASARI THARUN KUMAR Male E-III 9



20 B181358 K Rama Krishna Male E-III 9

21 B182187 S.Manoj Male E-III 8

22 B182212 P.VIKRAM Male E-III 8

23 B221756 K gagan Male PUC-I 9

24 B191939 A.Ganesh Male E-II 9

25 B182137 SHAIK HARSHAD Male E-III 9

26 B181835 GANDLA PRATHIK Male E-III 9

27 B191076 Goundla.Karthik Male E-II 9

28 B181003 Devolla Manoj Male E-III 8

29 B181817 MATHKULA SAI TEJA Male E-III 9

30 B181055 Raviteja Mittapalli Male E-III 9

31 B221747 Md. Younnus Male PUC-I 9

32 B210986 G.Abhilash Male PUC-II 8

33 B182131 MD Abdul Nadeem Male E-III 9

34 B211843 Abdullah bin ahmed Male PUC-II 9

35 B182052 Mallela umesh Male E-III 9

36 B221770 M. Joel Raj Male PUC-I 9

37 B211381 Pathlavath Kishan Male PUC-II 9

38 B200902 G SAMEER Male E-I 8

39 B201561 Mankari Deepak Male E-I 7

40 B221772 Eslavath Abhishek Male PUC-I 7

41 B211572 T.venkatmourya Male PUC-II 7

42 B211254 ITHA NAVEEN Male PUC-II 8

43 B211678 Permala chandu Male PUC-II 8

44 B210898 A. Eshwar Chandra Male PUC-II 9



45 B211362 Banothu Vinodkumar Male PUC-II 7

46 B210147 Devakate vikas Male PUC-II 8

47 B210176 MULIGE VISHAL Male PUC-II 8

48 B210310 A.KiranTeja Male PUC-II 8

49 B210728 G.Uday Kumar Male PUC-II 9

50 B221785 Abdullah Muqeem Male PUC-I 8

51 B210335 V shiva kumar Male PUC-II 8

52 B211214 Durgam Swamy Male PUC-II 8

53 B211610 G Rishith Kumar Male PUC-II 8

54 B211557 P.Sriram Male PUC-II 7

55 B221774 CHOUGONI SAI GOWTHAM Male PUC-I 7

56 B221788 R. Venukumar Male PUC-I 9

57 B181071 Karthikeya Palepu Male E-III 7

58 B182188 Ellandula Pranay Male E-III 8

59 B181676 EEKA AJAY SAHAN Male E-III 8

60 B182223 JADI VAMSHIKRISHNA Male E-III 7

61 B181658 Vankudothu Raja Male E-III 8

62 B181247 Bandi rakesh Male E-III 8

63 B181765 G.bharath sai Male E-III 8

64 B210669 Boini Pavan Kumar Male PUC-II 7

65 B182090 K.Gangadhar Male E-III 8

66 B181636 SIRIKONDA SRIKANTH Male E-III 8



67 B181177 DONKI NAVEEN Male E-III 8

68 b191808 CH.SAITEJA Male E-II 8

69 B181660 VENKAT Male E-III 9

70 B181285 Vatte Anil Male E-III 7

71 B181118 Mukkera Balaji Male E-III 8

72 B191643 G.Ramu Male E-II 8

73 B181522 GUNDU BALCHANDAR Male E-III 9

74 B182071 BUTTI MAHESH BABU Male E-III 9

75 B191926 Vivek rapelly Male E-II 8

76 B192375 NALLA SRAVAN KUMAR Male E-II 9

77 B200701 Mamidala Maneesh Kumar Male E-I 8

78 B182083 Middela vijay Male E-III 9

79 B181267 BONIKE MANIRAJ Male E-III 9

80 B171338 Sai charan Male E-III 8

81 B201187 BODA SANTHOSH Male E-I 7

82 B221745 G.Naga Chaithanya Male PUC-I 9

83 B221751 Ch.Sidardha Male PUC-I 9

84 B221743 Ampelly Nithish Male PUC-I 9

85 B211134 Mohd Abdul Khaled Male PUC-II 8


